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‭QUESTION REGARDING…‬ ‭WHO TO CONTACT…‬ ‭EMAIL ADDRESS‬

‭Academic Programs‬ ‭Mrs. Deitrich‬ ‭cdeitrich@dvclassical.org‬

‭Admissions/Enrollment‬ ‭Mrs. Jones‬ ‭sjones‬‭@dvclassical.org‬

‭Athletics‬ ‭Mr. Corbett‬ ‭dcorbett@dvclassical.org‬

‭Class Schedules‬ ‭Mrs. Deitrich‬ ‭cdeitrich@dvclassical.org‬

‭Curriculum‬ ‭Mrs. Sypher or Mr. Jaggers‬
‭bsypher@dvclassical.org‬
‭gjaggers‬‭@dvclassical.org‬

‭Discipline Issues – Grammar‬
‭School (K-6)‬

‭Mrs. Sypher‬ ‭bsypher@dvclassical.org‬

‭Discipline Issues – Upper‬
‭School (7-12)‬

‭Mr. Jaggers‬ ‭gjaggers‬‭@dvclassical.org‬

‭Dual Enrollment – Cairn‬
‭University‬

‭Mrs. Deitrich‬ ‭cdeitrich@dvclassical.org‬

‭Events‬ ‭Mrs. Johnson‬ ‭jjohnson@dvclassical.org‬

‭Facility - General Inquiries‬ ‭Mrs. Johnson‬ ‭jjohnson@dvclassical.org‬

‭Financial - incl. Hardships and‬
‭Tuition Related‬

‭Mrs. Stellabotte‬ ‭kstellabotte‬‭@dvclassical.org‬

‭Grammar School (K-6) –‬
‭General‬

‭Mrs. Sypher‬ ‭bsypher@dvclassical.org‬

‭Hot Lunch‬ ‭Mrs. Carty‬ ‭scarty@dvclassical.org‬

‭Marketing/Social Media‬ ‭Mrs. Carroll‬ ‭tcarroll@dvclassical.org‬

‭Medical‬ ‭Mrs. McGarvey‬ ‭bmcgarvey@dvclassical.org‬

‭NILD/Academic Resource‬
‭Center‬

‭Mrs. Silver‬ ‭dsilver@dvclassical.org‬

‭School Policies and Procedures‬ ‭Dr. Urti‬ ‭aurti@dvclassical.org‬

‭School Technology‬ ‭Mrs. Johnson‬ ‭jjohnson@dvclassical.org‬

‭Substitute Teaching‬ ‭Mrs. Deitrich‬ ‭cdeitrich@dvclassical.org‬

‭Transcripts‬ ‭Mrs. Deitrich‬ ‭cdeitrich@dvclassical.org‬

‭Upper School (7-12) – General‬ ‭Mr. Jaggers‬ ‭gjaggers‬‭@dvclassical.org‬

‭Volunteer Opportunities‬ ‭Mrs. Johnson‬ ‭jjohnson@dvclassical.org‬
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